
Hoeverdijk
Pijnven 5.9.2021

Omega

Lotte VERHAEGEN
Omega
Course : D:03
Distance : 5730m

--/13 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Veerle TULLENEERS 0:51:33
2. Hannah THIELS 0:52:56
3. Sofie BOSMANS 0:56:37

1. 164 00:05:13 294m 17'45"/km
2. 117 00:05:57 00:11:10 368m 16'10"/km
3. 129 00:05:32 00:16:42 275m 20'07"/km
4. 161 00:09:18 00:26:00 443m 21'00"/km
5. 116 00:04:24 00:30:24 175m 25'09"/km
6. 165 00:09:56 00:40:20 321m 30'57"/km
7. 133 00:10:01 00:50:21 378m 26'30"/km
8. 141 00:07:57 00:58:18 311m 25'34"/km
9. 119 00:07:46 01:06:04 304m 25'33"/km

10. 158 00:03:44 01:09:48 391m 9'33"/km
11. 157 00:00:00 01:09:48 43m 0'00"/km
12. 120 00:05:09 01:14:57 204m 25'15"/km
13. 156 00:05:46 01:20:43 272m 21'12"/km
14. 121 00:07:53 01:28:36 445m 17'43"/km
15. 999 00:04:33 01:33:09
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